Hankinson Summer Recreation
Program Information 2019

Program Registration Fees Uniform

Out of Out of

City City School

Resident Limits District
Girls 8 & Under — Age as of Jan. 1, 2019 Maroon t-shirt: $11
First practice: May 28 at 5 p.m. $25 $30 $35 Youth & adult sizes

Year-End Tournament: Monday, July 8
Coaches: Morgan Gaukler & Sam Skjoiten

Girls 10 & Under — Age as of Jan. 1, 2019 Grey t-shirt: $11
First practice: May 23 at 5 p.m. $30 $40 $50  Youth & adult sizes
Monday evening games

Year-End Tournament: Wednesday, July 10

Coaches: Kate Loewen & Elizabeth Sherbrooke

Girls 12 & Under — Age as of Jan. 1, 2019 Grey t-shirt: $11
First practice: May 23 at 5 p.m. $30 $40 $50 Youth & adult sizes
Thursday evening games

Year-End Tournament: Thursday, July 11

Coaches: Kate Loewen & Elizabeth Sherbrooke

Girls 14 & Under — Age as of Jan. 1, 2019 Green Zukies Jersey: $30
First practice: May 23 at 6:30 p.m. $35 $45 $55 Personalized with last
Tuesday evening games name and jersey number

State Tournament: Minot, July 12-14
Coach: Nick Foertsch

Girls 16 & Under — Age as of Jan. 1, 2019 Green Zukies Jersey: $30
First practice: TBA $35 $45 $55 Personalized with last
State Tournament: Minot, July 12-14 name and jersey number

Coaches: Jadyn Campbell & Tim Campbell

Girls 18 & Under — Age as of Jan. 1, 2019 Green Zukies Jersey: $30
First practice: TBA $35 $45 $55 Personalized with last
State Tournament: Minot, July 12-14 name and jersey number

Coach: Tim Campbell



Hankinson Summer Recreation

Program Information 2019

Program

Co-ed Tiny T-ball — Entering K — 1% Grade
First practice: May 28 at 5:45 p.m.

Last game: June 27 at 6 p.m.

Coach: Anthony Lopez

Boys PeeWee — Entering 2" — 4" Grade
First practice: May 28 at 6:30 p.m.
Year-End Tournament: Tuesday, July 9
Coach: Anthony Lopez

Boys Midgets — 12 & Under as of Aug. 1, 2019
First practice: May 18 at 10 am - noon
Year-End Tournament: Friday, July 12

Coach: Eric Jarabek

Boys Babe Ruth — 15 & Under as of May 1, 2019
First practice: May 14 at 6p.m.

Tournament: July 17-21 in Kindred

Coaches: Cameren Nelson & Trevor Weidner

Swimming Lessons

July 15 -25

Monday-Thursday only

NDSCS Indoor Pool

Bus loads at 8:45 a.m. at the caboose
Returns around 11:15 a.m.

**No registrations after July 8

Registration Fees

City
Resident

$25

$25

$30

$35

$55

Out of
City
Limits

$30

$30

$40

$45

$60

Out of
School
District

$35

$35

$50

$55

$65

Uniform

Maroon t-shirt $11
Youth & adult sizes

Maroon t-shirt $11
Youth & adult sizes

Navy blue t-shirt: $11
Youth & adult sizes
Adjustable Cap: $10
Youth or adult sizes

Black Jersey $40
Personalized with last
name and jersey number
Fitted Cap: $15

Sizes S/M or L/XL



